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CLASIFICACION SUB16-CADETE FEMENINO
PUESTO NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CLUB TIEMPO
1 NAROA GORRIA ROZAS LLANERA ATLETISMO 9:08
2 NEREA HERIAS BUJAN ATLETISMO NARCEA 9:19
3 IRACHE LANZA RIESGO ATLETISMO NARCEA 9:37
4 NEREA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ATLETISMO NARCEA 9:48
5 MARINA ALVAREZ SANCHEZ ATL. CIUDAD DE LUGONES 10:06
6 AINARA DELGADO ALONSO LAVIANA ATLETISMO 10:53
7 LAURA IGLESIAS GARCIA ATL. VALLE DEL NALON 12:19
8 LISA FLINSPACH ATL. VALLE DEL NALON 12:26
9 ALBA GARCIA FERNANDEZ ATL. VALLE DEL NALON 12:33
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Antarefsom

tu thenda de informaticn

CAJA RURAL

DE ASTURIAS
wuu-casaruraldeasturias-com




